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1008,59

1056,51

1052,26

1024,79

1001,02

1117,15

1000,54

1145,56
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Harrartea de Arengurnea

Arrartea de Eztiondoa

Huertas de la Mosquera

Xustapea

Ezkaze

Epeio

Bilitxea

Odieta

La Nava

Lizanzorea

Baraku

Zurrunbutxe

Kubilea

Ariztoia

Arringurnea

Arlla

Punta de Argibel

Akerregia

Belate

Eztiondoa

Marikalda

C

Argibel
San Juan

Gazteluzarra
Paco de Argibel

Camino de Epeio

ARGIBEL
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CÓDIGO NOMBRE

59 BURGUI

111 GALLUÉS

119 GÜESA

210 RONCAL

252 VIDÁNGOZ


